

WRIT PETITION NO. 1569 OF 2025
In
STAMP NO. OF

RAHUL S. KUREKAR for Petitioner
(FOR R 2 TO 4) for Respondent

DATE : 12th September, 2025

S.O to 3/10/2025.

Page 1/1